

Trailrunner Broadband Stands with Customers as ACP Program Ends, Offers Savings Solutions

Trailrunner Broadband Internet understands the impact the discontinuation of the Affordable Connectivity Program (ACP) may have on its customers...



Trailrunner Broadband Internet

PORTLAND, ME, UNITED STATES, April

19, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Trailrunner Broadband Stands with Customers as <u>ACP Program</u> Ends, Offers Savings Solutions

Trailrunner Broadband Internet, a leading provider of high-speed internet in rural areas of



We remain dedicated to providing affordable and reliable internet access to everyone in our service area."

Robert Parsloe, CEO

Maine, New Hampshire, and Vermont, understands the impact the discontinuation of the Affordable Connectivity Program (ACP) may have on its customers.

"We recognize the importance of affordable internet access, especially for residents in rural communities," said Robert Parsloe, CEO at Trailrunner Broadband Internet. "While the end of the ACP program is a significant change, Trailrunner is committed to providing our customers with

reliable and cost-effective internet solutions."

As Trailrunner continues their commitment to the communities it serves, the company has decided to continue to offer the same discounted rate to their current ACP recipients, ensuring no increase in cost. In addition, Trailrunner is taking it one step further and will honor the discount for any previously approved ACP recipient, currently with another internet provider, who becomes a Trailrunner Broadband Internet subscriber.

In addition, Trailrunner offers various options to help customers manage their internet costs:

<u>Referral Program</u>: Customers can save on their internet bill by referring their friends and family. For every referral provided, you will receive a free month of internet. Military Appreciation: As a show of appreciation for your invaluable service, all active military and veterans save \$10 per month on our broadband internet service.

<u>Transparent Pricing</u>: Trailrunner is committed to transparent pricing with no hidden fees or surprise charges. Customers can be confident that the price they see is the price they pay.

Trailrunner encourages its customers to explore these options and contact their customer support team if they have any questions or require assistance in the sign-up process.

"Trailrunner is committed to bridging the digital divide and supporting our local communities," continued Parsloe. "We remain dedicated to providing affordable and reliable internet access to everyone in our service area."

To learn more about the Trailrunner ACP Continuation Program, please visit <u>https://mytrailrunner.com/acp-program/</u>.

About Trailrunner Broadband Internet

Trailrunner Broadband Internet is a leading provider of high-speed internet solutions in rural Maine, New Hampshire, and Vermont. The company is committed to connecting communities and bridging the digital divide by offering reliable and affordable internet service to underserved areas.

Corinne Gerckens Trailrunner Broadband Internet +1 908-565-6182 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/704781319

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.